

MMWSY-GEN Block-आपसबगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - To 4 Habard Pakwaham
Palsa Path to Baiziya (Marwatpur).

DIVISION

Agreement No - 251 SBD/2022-2023

Agreement Value - 2,61,09,804=00

SUB-DIVISION

Golden Company,

809(A)
31/3/23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of work

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
+ Paved & boxing working area side					
Time hrs 1 = 2 hrs @ Rs					
4435.45 / hour				Rs	8871.00
1/10 Paved & boxing Kaffan hills side					
Time hrs 1 = 4 hrs @ Rs 2051.25 / hr					8205.00
2/2 Clearing & grading road level side					
Time hrs 1 = 0.704 hr @ Rs					
56433.35 / hour				Rs	39503.00
3/3 Const of embankment - level up to					
100m wide Time hrs 2 = 228.00 hr					
@ Rs 192.85 / hr				Rs	43970.00
4/4 Const of embankment - level up to					
100m wide Time hrs 2 =					
912.00 m ² @ Rs 145.84 / m ²				Rs	133006.00
5/5 Const of subgrade features					
Shoulder side Time hrs 2 =					
1752.00 m ² + side Time hrs 4 =					
598.91 m ² Total = 2350.91 m ²					
@ Rs 194.54 / m ²				Rs	457346.00
6/6 Const of G.S.D side Time hrs					
m. 3 = 666.46 m ² + side Time hrs					
4 = 80.33 m ² Total = 746.79 m ² @					
Rs 3503.55 / m ²				Rs	2616416.00
7/7 Paving & laying, specially work					
Gravel side Time hrs 3 = 232.38 hr					
side Time hrs 4 = 60.24 hr					
Total = 292.62 m ² @ Rs				Rs	1443436.00

Continuation

6
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 1/4 Prov. & fixing MARGS, masonry					
As per some vide TMD pg 4:					
3 nos @ Rs 10156.97				Rs.	30471.0
9 21 Earth work in excavation					
TMD pg 2: 58.60 m ² @ Rs					
297.58/m ²				Rs	17735.0
10 22 Prov. PCC 15 wide TMD pg 2					
= 9.19 m ² @ Rs. 6486.06/m ²				Rs	59607.0
11 23 Prov. PCC in sub-stone work					
TMD pg 2: 67.48 m ²					
Rs 7318.68/m ²				Rs	493824.0
12 24 Prov. RCC MP 4 ft. thick TMD					
pg 3: 15 m ² @ Rs 7303.61/m ²					109557.0

13 61 Prov. & laying AC Pavement					
As per vide TMD pg 4:					
20 m ² @ Rs 975.56/m ²				Rs	29287.0
Total Rs					5491234.0
Add 18% GST Rs					988422.0
Add 1% Lm Rs					54912.0
Add 5% R Rs					108224.0
Total Rs					6642789.0
By <u> </u> ^{CLB} 03/12/22 ^{SP/12/22} <u> </u> ^{AR}					

Continuation